
BSS Distra-Sol

Zusammensetzung / Inhalt

NaCI

Na-acet. 3H2O

Na-citr. 2H2O

KCI

CaCL22H2O

MgCI26H2O

Acetat
-

6,40 g

3,90 g

1,70 g

0,75 g

0,48 g

0,30 g

28,60 mmol

Rezeptzulassung

Erhältlich in 250ml und 500ml Plastikflaschen

Citrat 3 -

Tot.Na+

Tot.CL
-

K +

Ca 2 +

Mg 2+

5,78 mmol

155,51 mmol

129,05 mmol

10,05 mmol

3,27 mmol

1,48 mmol

Ca.334 mOsm/l


	Seite1

